

b
SLP(C)No. 9009 OF 2001

ITEM No.46

Court No. 7

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9009/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 09/11/2000 in CMWP 47106/00
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

TRILOK CHAND

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR, MUZAFFARNAGAR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief & office report)
(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.& permission to raise
addl.facts & documents)
With

SLP(C)No.12785/2001

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP & substitution c/delay in
substitution,appln.for raising addl.grounds & exemption from filing
c/c of the impugned judgment & exemption from O/T & office report)

Date : 03/12/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. P.K. Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J..T....R
.SP2

In view of the letter circulated by the counsel
for the petitioners the case is adjourned by four
weeks.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[Kanwal Singh]
Court Master